STOFF;,C,23
Acetylen
Ammoniak
Argon

Chlor

Erdgas

Helium
Kohlendioxid
Kohlenmonoxid
Luft

Methan

Ozon

Propan
Sauerstoff
Schwefeldioxid
Stadtgas
Stickstoff
Wasserstoff
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DICHTE,C,20
1.1734
0.7714
17842
3.23
0.65
0.1785
1.977
1.25
1.293
0..717
2.22
2.0
1.429
2.93
0.6
1.25
0.09
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